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Tuition

Academic Technology

Alumni Mentoring

Alumni Programming

Athletics and Recreation

Health Insurance**

Health and Wellness

Learning Centre

Orientation

SSF Activities

SSF Administration

SSF Build

SSF Clubs Association

SSF Food Bank Meal Support

SSF Leadership Awards

SSF Membership

SSF Services

Campus

Newnham
6,930.50

126.87

2.03

1.78

51.38

403.75

5.07

25.37

2.54

0.0

25.00

10.00

0.0

0.0

0.0

22.00

0.0
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